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DeKalb History Center

DeKalb County Junior League Collection

Scope and content: The Junior League of DeKalb County

Provenance: DeKalb County Junior League, 2019 (Accession # 2019.10)

Access: Single photocopies may be made for research purposes. Permission to publish
materials from this collection must be requested from the Archivist, DeKalb History

Center. Citations should be made as follows:

Description of specific item; Junior League of Dekalb County, DeKalb History Center
Archives.

Processed by J Blomqvist, archivist March 2019

Size: 11 document boxes, 6 boxes of scrapbooks and other ephemera

Biographical Sketch: Junior League of DeKalb County

Description: The Junior League of DeKalb County collection includes scrapbooks,
photographs, news articles, annual reports, meeting minutes, t-shirts, cassette and VHS

tapes

Subject Headings: Where possible, Library of Congress Subject Headings have been
used.

Main Entry: Junior League of DeKalb County

Subject/Added Entries: Organizations
DeKalb County
Folder List
Box___Folder Contents Date(s)
1 Decatur Junior Service League scrapbook  1950s
Scrapbook 1940s
2 Scrapbook 1940s
Decatur Junior Service League scrapbook  1950s
Annual Reports 1938-1973
3 Decatur Junior Service League scrapbook  1934-1944
Scrapbook 1988-1989
Annual Reports 1973-1974
1974-1975
1975-1976

P:\Archives\Finding Aids and Deed of Gift\Dekalb County Junior League.doc
Last Updated on 10/15/2019



DeKalb County Junior League

4 Junior Service League of DeKalb Co
Junior Service League of DeKalb Co
Decatur DeKalb Junior Service League
6 Decatur DeKalb Junior Service League
Want to Join Junior League t-shirt

o1

The Junior League of DeKalb County t-shirt

O’Brien in the Morning cassette tape

Today Show with Willard Scott VHS tape

Puttin’ on the Peachtree cookbook
Puttin’ on the Peachtree cookbook
Peachtree Bouquet cookbook

Calendar
2 History of the Decatur-DeKalb Junior
1973
Service League
3 History of the Decatur-DeKalb Junior
Service League (originals)
4 Scrapbook pages (originals)
5 Scrapbook pages (originals)
6 Scrapbook pages (originals)
7 Scrapbook pages (originals)
8 Scrapbook pages (originals)

9 Scrapbook pages (originals)

10 Scrapbook pages (originals)

11 Scrapbook pages (originals)

12 President Report

13 Constitution and Bylaws

14 Meeting notes and Board agendas

15 Meeting notes and Board agendas

16 Meeting notes and Board agendas
8 1 Adopt-A-School

2 Child Abuse Bill

3 Children of the State book

4 Daisy Station

5 Decatur public library publicity

6 DeKalb Clinic publicity and events

7 DeKalb General Hospital Auxiliary

Scottish Rite, South DeKalb Children’s
Center, DeKalb Rape Crisis

8 Election of Junior League Officers

9 Events publicity
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1976-1977
1977-1978
1978-1979
1970s

1970s

1960-1961
1968-1969

20" anniversary
1991

1973
1970,1971-

1982-1983

1984
1985
1986

1980s
1985-1986
1986

1970s
1940s
1940-1945
1970s-1980s

1937-1945
1930s-1940s
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31

9 1
2

10

11

Events publicity

Events publicity

Events publicity

Fiftieth Anniversary of JLD

First Steps publicity

GATE Program

General JLD information

General JLD information

General JLD information

Georgia Artists Show, DeKalb Art Council
Callanwolde

High Museum

Holiday Marketplace

Mini Grants Program

My Turn Now

Reading Tutorial program

Teenage Pregnancy Prevention
Woman of the Week/Dekalb YWCA
Top Women/Publicity on League members
Women’s Resource center

News articles

News articles

News articles

News articles

Junior League Cookbook contents

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
contents

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents- Appetizers and beverages
Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents- soup

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents- salads

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents-breads

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents- Eggs, pasta, rice & cheese
Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents- Fish and seafood

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents- meats

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents-poultry

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents-casseroles
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1970s

1980s

1990s

1984

1980s

1980s
1930s-1950s
1960s-1970s
1980s-1990s
1970s-1980s

1970s
1980s
1980s
1985

1986

1980s
1980s

1980s
1930s-1940s
1950s-1970s
1980s
1990s-2000s
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Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents-vegetables & side dishes

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents-desserts

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents-health and diet

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents-gifts and kids

Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook
Contents-ISBN, Library of Congress, UPC Code
Puttin’ on the Peachtree cover layout

Colleague paraphernalia
Colleague
Colleague
Colleague
Colleague

Colleague
Colleague
Colleague

Colleague

Leaguelet
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1972-1974
1978, 1979
1982, 1983
1984

1985, 1986
1987, 1988
6/88-5/89
6/89-5/90
6/90-4/91
1991, 1992

1991

Leaguelet
Leaguelet
Leaguelet
Leaguelet

Leaguelet
Leaguelet
Leaguelet

Jan- May 1992
Sum-Nov 92
1993, 1994
Jan 95-Sum 96

Sep 96-Apr 98
Aug 98-Ap 04
May 04-Dec 09

Mary Gay House articles

Mary Gay House paraphernalia
Dress and parasol information
Insurance

Agnes Scott Intern

MGH Colleague articles
Southern Women Symposium

Mary Gay House Restoration
Mary Gay House Restoration
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16 1
2
3
4
5
6
17 1
2
3
4
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Mary Gay House Restoration
Mary Gay House Restoration
Mary Gay House Restoration
Mary Gay House Restoration

Mary Gay House Restoration
Mary Gay House Restoration
Mary Gay House Restoration
Mary Gay House Restoration
Mary Gay House Restoration
Mary Gay House Restoration

Mary Gay House Committee Minutes
Mary Gay House Committee Minutes
Mary Gay House Committee Minutes
Mary Gay House Committee Minutes
Mary Gay House Committee Minutes
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1977

1978-79
1979-80
1980-81
1983-84

Page 5



