DeKalb History Center

DeKalb County Junior League Collection

Scope and content: The Junior League of DeKalb County

Provenance: DeKalb County Junior League, 2019 (Accession # 2019.10)

Access: Single photocopies may be made for research purposes. Permission to publish materials from this collection must be requested from the Archivist, DeKalb History Center. Citations should be made as follows:

Description of specific item; Junior League of Dekalb County, DeKalb History Center Archives.

Processed by J Blomqvist, archivist March 2019

Size: 11 document boxes, 6 boxes of scrapbooks and other ephemera

Biographical Sketch: Junior League of DeKalb County

Description: The Junior League of DeKalb County collection includes scrapbooks, photographs, news articles, annual reports, meeting minutes, t-shirts, cassette and VHS tapes

Subject Headings: Where possible, Library of Congress Subject Headings have been used.

Main Entry: Junior League of DeKalb County Subject/Added Entries: Organizations

DeKalb County

Folder List

Box	Folder	Contents	Date(s)
1		Decatur Junior Service League scrapbook	1950s
		Scrapbook	1940s
2		Scrapbook	1940s
		Decatur Junior Service League scrapbook	1950s
		Annual Reports	1938-1973
3		Decatur Junior Service League scrapbook	1934-1944
		Scrapbook	1988-1989
		Annual Reports	1973-1974
			1974-1975
			1975-1976

4 5 6		Junior Service League of DeKalb Co Junior Service League of DeKalb Co Decatur DeKalb Junior Service League Decatur DeKalb Junior Service League Want to Join Junior League t-shirt The Junior League of DeKalb County t-shirt O'Brien in the Morning cassette tape Today Show with Willard Scott VHS tape Puttin' on the Peachtree cookbook Puttin' on the Peachtree cookbook Peachtree Bouquet cookbook	1976-1977 1977-1978 1978-1979 1970s 1970s 1960-1961 1968-1969
7	1	Calendar	1973
•	2	History of the Decatur-DeKalb Junior	1970,1971-
1973		•	,
		Service League	
	3	History of the Decatur-DeKalb Junior	
		Service League (originals)	
	4	Scrapbook pages (originals)	
	5	Scrapbook pages (originals)	
	6	Scrapbook pages (originals)	
	7 8	Scrapbook pages (originals)	
	8 9	Scrapbook pages (originals)	
	10	Scrapbook pages (originals) Scrapbook pages (originals)	
	11	Scrapbook pages (originals) Scrapbook pages (originals)	
	12	President Report	1982-1983
	13	Constitution and Bylaws	1902 1900
	14	Meeting notes and Board agendas	1984
	15	Meeting notes and Board agendas	1985
	16	Meeting notes and Board agendas	1986
8	1	Adopt-A-School	1980s
	2	Child Abuse Bill	1985-1986
	3	Children of the State book	1986
	4	Daisy Station	1970s
	5	Decatur public library publicity	1940s
	6 7	DeKalb Clinic publicity and events	1940-1945
	/	DeKalb General Hospital Auxiliary Scottish Rite, South DeKalb Children's	1970s-1980s
	0	Center, DeKalb Rape Crisis	1027 1045
	8	Election of Junior League Officers	1937-1945
	9	Events publicity	1930s-1940s

	10	Events muhlicity	1070°
	10	Events publicity	1970s
	11	Events publicity	1980s
	12	Events publicity	1990s
	13	Fiftieth Anniversary of JLD	1984
	14	First Steps publicity	1980s
	15	GATE Program	1980s
	16	General JLD information	1930s-1950s
	17	General JLD information	1960s-1970s
	18	General JLD information	1980s-1990s
	19	Georgia Artists Show, DeKalb Art Council Callanwolde	1970s-1980s
	20	High Museum	1970s
	21	Holiday Marketplace	1980s
	22	Mini Grants Program	1980s
	23	My Turn Now	1985
	24	Reading Tutorial program	1986
	25	Teenage Pregnancy Prevention	1980s
	26	Woman of the Week/Dekalb YWCA	1980s 1980s
	20	Top Women/Publicity on League members	17008
	27	Women's Resource center	1980s
	28	News articles	1980s 1930s-1940s
	29	News articles	1950s-1970s
	30	News articles	1980s
	31	News articles	1990s-2000s
9	1	Junior League Cookbook contents	
2 Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook			
		contents	
	3	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	
		Contents- Appetizers and beverages	
	4	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	
	•	Contents- soup	
	5	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	-
		Contents- salads	•
	6	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	-
	O	Contents-breads	•
	7	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	-
	,	Contents- Eggs, pasta, rice & cheese	_
	8	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	-
	O	Contents- Fish and seafood	_
	9		-
	,	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook Contents- meats	
	10		
	10	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	_
	11	Contents-poultry	
	11	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	_
		Contents-casseroles	

	12	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	
	13	Contents-vegetables & side dishes Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	
	13	Contents-desserts	
	14	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	
		Contents-health and diet	
	15	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	
		Contents-gifts and kids	
	16	Peachtree Bouquet Junior League Cookbook	
		Contents-ISBN, Library of Congress, UPC Code	
	17	Puttin' on the Peachtree cover layout	
10		Colleague paraphernalia	
10	1	Colleague	1972-1974
	2	Colleague	1978, 1979
	3	Colleague	1982, 1983
	4	Colleague	1984
11	1	Colleague	1985, 1986
	2	Colleague	1987, 1988
	3	Colleague	6/88-5/89
			6/89-5/90
		a	6/90-4/91
	4	Colleague	1991, 1992
12	1	Leaguelet	1991
	2	Leaguelet	Jan- May 1992
	3	Leaguelet	Sum-Nov 92
	4	Leaguelet	1993, 1994
	5	Leaguelet	Jan 95-Sum 96
13	1	Leaguelet	Sep 96-Apr 98
	2	Leaguelet	Aug 98-Ap 04
	3	Leaguelet	May 04-Dec 09
14	1	Mary Gay House articles	
	2	Mary Gay House paraphernalia	
	3	Dress and parasol information	
	4	Insurance	1979
	5	Agnes Scott Intern	
	6	MGH Colleague articles	
	7	Southern Women Symposium	1982
15	1	Mary Gay House Restoration	
	2	Mary Gay House Restoration	

	3	Mary Gay House Restoration	
	4	Mary Gay House Restoration	
	5	Mary Gay House Restoration	
	6	Mary Gay House Restoration	
16	1	Mary Gay House Restoration	
	2	Mary Gay House Restoration	
	3	Mary Gay House Restoration	
	4	Mary Gay House Restoration	
	5	Mary Gay House Restoration	
	6	Mary Gay House Restoration	
17	1	Mary Gay House Committee Minutes	1977
	2	Mary Gay House Committee Minutes	1978-79
	3	Mary Gay House Committee Minutes	1979-80
	4	Mary Gay House Committee Minutes	1980-81
	5	Mary Gay House Committee Minutes	1983-84